7%

U-19 Championship
2022/23 7th round, Match #56

Friday, 14.10.2022, 11:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 13°C.

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

12
21
23
44
2
8
11
95
7
33
9

Ivannikov Kyrylo
Hurenko Rostyslav
Kozlovskyi Denys
Demydenko Andrii
Kapinus Dmytro
Obinaiia Samuel
Plichko Oleksii
Koval Yehor

Leo Casaes

lgor

Ostrovskyi Vladyslav (C)

Substitutes

1
3
14
17
25
6
22
26
30

Skrynnyk Stanislav
Makukha lvan
Potapenko Yehor
Nyzhnyk Artem
Valiiev Valentyn
Sabalaiev Artem
Huzieiev Denys
Kondratiuk Denys
Mukshymenko Kyrylo

Coach
Melnyk Roman

Referee:
Shevel Mykola

Assistant 1:

Butok Oleksandr

Assistant 2:

Ozhiiov Kostiantyn
4th Official:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh

2:2
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«Lviv» Lviv

Sharun Volodymyr
Mykhavko Taras
Shandra Yaroslav
Tanchak Vasyl
Klymak Vladyslav
Pinchuk Kyrylo
Mykhailiv Yurii
Mendruk Vladyslav
Herych Vladyslav
Mykhailiv Vitalii (C)
Kvas Kostiantyn

Substitutes

99
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Ripak Pavlo
Matkivskyi Dmytro
Kytsun Marko
Mudryi Maksym
Bidzinskyi Bohdan
Kyrychok Mykola
Dovbetskyi Denys
Davydov Serhii

Coach
Hvozdyk Taras
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 7th round, Match #56
Friday, 14.10.2022, 11:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 13°C.

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv 232 «Lviv» Lviv
24" 4 Shandra Yaroslav
32 (&) 7 Herych Vladyslav
32! 7 Herych Vladyslav
8 Obinaiia Samuel 44"
11 Plichko Oleksii ,
22 Huzieiev Denys 1% 46
95 Koval Yehor ,
26 Kondratiuk Denys N 46
, 11 Mendruk Vladyslav
46 N 18 Dovbetskyi Denys
55' ) 6 Pinchuk Kyrylo
, 6 Pinchuk Kyrylo
64 N 15 Mudryi Maksym
, 7 Herych Vladyslav
64 N 17 Kyrychok Mykola
66' 9 Kvas Kostiantyn
23 Kozlovskyi Denys 66'
69' 17 Kyrychok Mykola
2 Kapinus Dmytro (& 70'
2 Kapinus Dmytro ,
14 Potapenko Yehor N /3
, 8 Mykhailiv Yurii
7 ™ 19 Davydov Serhii
9 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav () 79'
83 10 Mykhailiv Vitalii
33 Igor 84'
7 Leo Casaes \
17 Nyzhnyk Artem N 87
\ 9 Kvas Kostiantyn
88 N 16 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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